Trustee 341 Calendar

14-07094-5-SWH

Christina Louise Singleton

Dean R. Davis

Richard M Stearns

2 14-06144-5-SWH  David Junious Webb Maria D. Mclntyre Richard M Stearns
Victoria Jean Webb

3 14-07111-5-SWH  Matthew Steven Hon Algernon L. Butler Il Richard M Stearns

4 14-07140-5-SWH  Denita D. Creech Richard Preston Cook Richard M Stearns

5 14-07065-5-SWH  Alphonza Faison Roger A. Moore Richard M Stearns
Vanessa Herring Faison

6 14-07206-5-SWH  William Mitchell Cooper Meredith P. Ezzell Richard M Stearns

7 14-06609-5-SWH  Kimberly Dawn Britt Meredith P. Ezzell Richard M Stearns

8 14-07337-5-SWH  Carol Lynn Shivar Christopher T. Vonderau Richard M Stearns

9 14-06166-5-SWH  Thomas D. Greenleaf Christopher T. Vonderau Richard M Stearns

10 14-06145-5-SWH  Christopher Scott Lee Christian Bennett Felden Richard M Stearns
Melissa Parker Lee

11 14-07256-5-SWH  Christie Stricker Socie Christian Bennett Felden Richard M Stearns

12 14-06529-5-SWH  Ronnie Dale Heath Anne J. Randall Richard M Stearns
Loretta Ward Heath

13 14-07269-5-SWH  Mary Ann Washington Anne J. Randall Richard M Stearns

14 14-07021-5-SWH  Theresa Jenrette Vereen Anne J. Randall Richard M Stearns

15 14-07101-5-SWH  Kenneth Lee Thompson Paul A. Newton Richard M Stearns

16 14-07250-5-SWH  Adam Barrett Johnson Paul A. Newton Richard M Stearns
Lenoir Vernell Johnson

17 14-07404-5-SWH  Robert Terence Elliott Paul A. Newton Richard M Stearns
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LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 1/20/2015 Wilmington 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM USBA Creditors Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13 Alton Lennon Federal Bldg., Room 12
2 Princess Street
Wilmington, NC 28401
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
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Case Number

14-07262-5-SWH

14-06051-5-SWH

14-07452-5-SWH

14-07456-5-SWH

14-07107-5-SWH

14-07291-5-SWH

14-07194-5-SWH

14-07200-5-SWH

14-07341-5-SWH

14-06017-5-SWH

14-07298-5-SWH

14-07396-5-SWH

14-07049-5-SWH

14-07171-5-SWH

14-07208-5-SWH

14-06120-5-SWH

14-06405-5-SWH

14-07260-5-SWH

14-07349-5-SWH

14-07248-5-SWH

Debtor
Tracy Lynn Heidbrink

Robert Edward Heidbrink Jr.

Liley S. West

Olen Frank Roberts Jr.

William Daniel Moore

Karen Louise Moore

Charles Glendell Corbett
Alice Mae Corbett

Jerry Wayne Deaver
Angela Horne Deaver

April Shenette Smith

Jannie Lee Shaw

Raymond Joseph Tatum

Thetus Holcomb Tatum

Darryl Christian Spencer

Paul Francis-Xavier Hughes

Marjorie Serrano Hughes

James Ken Burks

Judith Anne Burks

Sharon Rich Medlin

Mary Allyne Sanders

Debbie Lynn Schaefer

David Michael Kluttz

Dennis Ray Stafford

Randy Eugene Hall

Jeanne Morelock Hall

Andrea Allen

Kristin Diane Borromeo
Abel Costas Borromeo IV

Attorney
Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Grieg R. Alley

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

Bruce F. Jobe

James S. Price

James S. Price

James S. Price

James S. Price

James S. Price

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

James M Robbins

Robert J. Anderson

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns
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Case Number

14-07126-5-SWH

14-07222-5-SWH

14-07397-5-SWH

14-07465-5-SWH

14-07416-5-SWH

14-07470-5-SWH

14-07172-5-SWH

14-07186-5-SWH

14-07017-5-SWH

14-07293-5-SWH

14-07305-5-SWH

14-07354-5-SWH

14-07366-5-SWH

14-06023-5-SWH

14-06122-5-SWH

14-07038-5-SWH

Debtor

James G Schwartz
Christie L Schwartz

Channon Bass Lanier
Madeline W Shay
Guillermo J Noguera
Roxanne E Noguera
Joyce T Barnes
William Jones

Sheryl Denise Benton

Jessica Marie Sleppy

Susan Kay Nagy

Stacey Renee Jernigan

Donald Henry Smith

Joan Mae Smith

Michael Kent Ray
Sharon Tucker Ray

Donald Thomas Walker
Barbara Louise Walker

Denise Marie Campbell
Charles Ervin Mclintyre
Shirley Garrison Mclintyre

Tennille Ann Mobley

Patricia Doyle Satterlie

Attorney
Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Robert J. Anderson

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Steven P. Richards

Trustee

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

Richard M Stearns

This report was last printed on 12/31/14 at 09:11:34 for 341 Hearing in Wilmington on 1/20/2015 at 11:45 AM

Page 3 of 3


http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07126&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07222&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07397&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07465&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07416&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07470&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07172&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07186&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07017&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07293&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07305&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07354&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07366&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06023&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06122&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=07038&year=14&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk

